•  North America  Tel: 800.366.2266 / Fax: 978.366.2266
•  Europe  Tel: 44.1908.574.200 / Fax: 44.1908.574.300
•  Asia/Pacific  Tel: 81.44.844.8296 / Fax: 81.44.844.8298
    Visit www.macomtech.com for additional data sheets and product information.
M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make
changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
1
GaAs DPDT Diversity Switch

features full passivation for performance and
reliability.
Ordering Information 1,2
Part Number Package
MASWSS0040 Bulk Packaging
MASWSS0040TR 1000 piece reel
MASWSS0040TR-3000 3000 piece reel
MASWSS0040SMB Sample Test Board
0.5 - 3.0 GHz Tuning
Pin No. Pin Name Description
1 Ctrl 1 Control 1
2 Port 3 RF Port 3